2026
LED Illuminators
DC5 Series
Revisione IT2601
INNOVATIVE
SOLUTIONS
PROVIDER www.rodervision.com

Typical configuration
Direct illumination
The DC5 series of illuminators can be used
for direct illumination of the object to be
inspected. The angle of incidence of the light
can be chosen according to the characteristics
of the object, the degree of detail to be
highlighted or the type of inspection to be
carried out.
6 / 11RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
DC5 series - standard models ( other models available on request)
DC5 300 x 300
Note: the camera fixing bracket is not included.
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
10-13-59 PL-DC5-030030-WH1-A00000 300 x 300 WHITE - 5500K 2.8A @24vdc 48 1
10-13-60 PL-DC5-030030-BL2-A00000 300 x 300 BLUE - 465 nm 2.8A @24vdc 48 1
10-13-61 PL-DC5-030030-RD1-A00000 300 x 300 RED - 620 nm 2.8A @24vdc 48 1
10-13-62 PL-DC5-030030-IN1-A00000 300 x 300 INFRARED - 850 nm 2.8A @24vdc 48 1
10-13-63 PL-DC5-030030-WH1-A01000 300 x 300 WHITE - 5500K 2.8A @24vdc 48 1
10-13-64 PL-DC5-030030-BL2-A01000 300 x 300 BLUE - 465 nm 2.8A @24vdc 48 1
10-13-65 PL-DC5-030030-RD1-A01000 300 x 300 RED - 620 nm 2.8A @24vdc 48 1
10-13-66 PL-DC5-030030-IN1-A01000 300 x 300 INFRARED - 850 nm 2.8A @24vdc 48 1
10-13-67 PL-DC5-030030-WH1-A02000 300 x 300 WHITE - 5500K 2.8A @24vdc 48 1
10-13-68 PL-DC5-030030-BL2-A02000 300 x 300 BLUE - 465 nm 2.8A @24vdc 48 1
10-13-69 PL-DC5-030030-RD1-A02000 300 x 300 RED - 620 nm 2.8A @24vdc 48 1
10-13-70 PL-DC5-030030-IN1-A02000 300 x 300 INFRARED - 850 nm 2.8A @24vdc 48 1
10-13-71 PL-DC5-030030-WH1-A03000 300 x 300 WHITE - 5500K 2.8A @24vdc 48 1
10-13-72 PL-DC5-030030-BL2-A03000 300 x 300 BLUE - 465 nm 2.8A @24vdc 48 1
10-13-73 PL-DC5-030030-RD1-A03000 300 x 300 RED - 620 nm 2.8A @24vdc 48 1
10-13-71 PL-DC5-030030-IN1-A03000 300 x 300 INFRARED - 850 nm 2.8A @24vdc 48 1
7 / 11RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
DC5 series - standard models ( other models available on request)
DC5 500 x 500
Note: the camera fixing bracket is not included.
Item Code Product Code Light emitting area Color Consumption N. LEDs N. Cables
10-13-75 PL-DC5-050050-WH1-A00000 500 x 500 WHITE - 5500K 8.4A @24vdc 144 1
10-13-76 PL-DC5-050050-BL2-A00000 500 x 500 BLUE - 465 nm 8.4A @24vdc 144 1
10-13-77 PL-DC5-050050-RD1-A00000 500 x 500 RED - 620 nm 8.4A @24vdc 144 1
10-13-78 PL-DC5-050050-IN1-A00000 500 x 500 INFRARED - 850 nm 8.4A @24vdc 144 1
10-13-79 PL-DC5-050050-WH1-A01000 500 x 500 WHITE - 5500K 8.4A @24vdc 144 1
10-13-80 PL-DC5-050050-BL2-A01000 500 x 500 BLUE - 465 nm 8.4A @24vdc 144 1
10-13-81 PL-DC5-050050-RD1-A01000 500 x 500 RED - 620 nm 8.4A @24vdc 144 1
10-13-82 PL-DC5-050050-IN1-A01000 500 x 500 INFRARED - 850 nm 8.4A @24vdc 144 1
10-13-83 PL-DC5-050050-WH1-A02000 500 x 500 WHITE - 5500K 8.4A @24vdc 144 1
10-13-84 PL-DC5-050050-BL2-A02000 500 x 500 BLUE - 465 nm 8.4A @24vdc 144 1
10-13-85 PL-DC5-050050-RD1-A02000 500 x 500 RED - 620 nm 8.4A @24vdc 144 1
10-13-86 PL-DC5-050050-IN1-A02000 500 x 500 INFRARED - 850 nm 8.4A @24vdc 144 1
10-13-87 PL-DC5-050050-WH1-A03000 500 x 500 WHITE - 5500K 8.4A @24vdc 144 1
10-13-88 PL-DC5-050050-BL2-A03000 500 x 500 BLUE - 465 nm 8.4A @24vdc 144 1
10-13-89 PL-DC5-050050-RD1-A03000 500 x 500 RED - 620 nm 8.4A @24vdc 144 1
10-13-90 PL-DC5-050050-IN1-A03000 500 x 500 INFRARED - 850 nm 8.4A @24vdc 144 1
8 / 11RODER SRL - Oglianico (TO) - Italy
+39 - 0124 - 34301  -   www.roder.it  - info@roder.it
HTTM© Technology — High Transmission Thermal Material circuit configurations
HTTM© Technology — High Transmission Thermal Material